
DATE ARENA START FINISH GROUP ACTIVITY

U14 U19 Practice
U16 Practice

U10 Practice
U12 Practice

18+ Open Practice

U10 Practice
U12 Practice

DATE ARENA START FINISH GROUP ACTIVITY
7:30 PM
8:15 PM 18+ Open Practice
6:30 PM U14/16/19 Evaluation 1
6:30 PM U12 Evaluation 1
5:45 PM U12 Evalutaion 2
7:15 PM U14/16/19 Evaluation 2
7:30 AM U10 Practice

12:30 AM U14 Evaluation Evaluation Scrimmage with KRA
1:45 PM U19 Evaluation Evaluation Scrimmage with KRA
9:00 AM U16 Evaluation Evaluation Scrimmage with KRA
4:15 PM U10 Practice
5:30 PM U12 Evaluation 3 - Scrimmage

DATE ARENA START FINISH GROUP ACTIVITY
8:15 PM 18+ Open Practice
5:30 AM U14-Z Practice
6:30 PM U10 Practice
6:30 PM U14 Practice
6:00 AM U16-Z Practice
5:45 PM Fun1 Fun2 Fun Practice
6:35 PM U12 Practice
7:40 PM U19 Practice
7:30 AM U10 Practice

11:45 AM U16 Practice
1:00 PM U12 Practice
4:15 PM COME TRY RINGETTE
5:30 PM U19 Practice

DATE ARENA START FINISH GROUP ACTIVITY
8:15 PM 18+ Open Practice
5:30 AM U14-Z Practice
6:30 PM U19 Practice
6:30 PM U12 Practice
6:00 AM U16-Z Practice
5:45 PM Fun1 Fun2 Fun Practice
6:35 PM U16 Practice
7:40 PM U19 Practice
7:30 AM U14 Practice

11:45 AM U10 Practice

Monday Sept 1, 2024 Ice Starts September 3, 2025
Wednesday Sept 3, 2025 Rut W 5:30 PM 6:30 PM U14-Z U14Z Evaluation #1
Wednesday Sept 3, 2025 Rut W 6:30 PM 7:30 PM U16-Z U16Z Evaluation #1
Wednesday Sept 3, 2025 Rut W 7:45 PM 8:45 PM U19-Z U19Z Evaluation #1
Wednesday Sept 3, 2025 JLIND 6:30 PM 7:45 PM

Thursday Sept 4, 2025 JLIND 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
Friday Sept 5, 2025 JLIND 5:45 PM 6:35 PM U14-Z 6 U14Z Evaluation #2 (Zn 6 only)
Friday Sept 5, 2025 JLIND 6:35 PM 7:30 PM U16-Z 6 U16-Z 5 U16Z Evaluation #2  (Zn 5 + Zn 6)
Friday Sept 5, 2025 JLIND 7:40 PM 8:30 PM U19-Z 6 U19-Z 5 U19Z Evaluation #2  (Zn 5 + Zn 6)

Saturday Sept 6, 2025 MNP2 7:15 AM 8:15 AM U14-Z U14Z Evaluation #3
Saturday Sept 6, 2025 MNP2 8:30 AM 9:30 AM U16-Z U16Z Evaluation #3
Saturday Sept 6, 2025 MNP2 9:45 AM 10:45 AM U19-Z U19Z Evaluation #3
Saturday Sept 6, 2025 JLIND 7:30 AM 8:30 AM
Saturday Sept 6, 2025 RLP 11:45 AM 12:45 PM
Saturday Sept 6, 2025 RLP 1:00 PM 2:00 PM
Sunday Sept 7, 2025 Vernon - PV 3:45 PM 4:45 PM U16-Z U14Z Evaluation #4
Sunday Sept 7, 2025 Vernon - PV 5:00 PM 6:00 PM U14-Z Group A U16Z Evaluation #4
Sunday Sept 7, 2025 Vernon - PV 6:15 PM 7:15 PM U19-Z U19Z Evaluation #4
Sunday Sept 7, 2025 JLIND 4:15 PM 5:15 PM
Sunday Sept 7, 2025 JLIND 5:30 PM 6:45 PM

Monday Sept 8, 2025 Winfield 8:30 PM U14-Z Group B U16Z Evaluation #4
Monday Sept 8, 2025 RLP 9:15 PM

Wednesday Sept 10, 2025 JLIND 7:45 PM
Thursday Sept 11, 2025 JLIND 7:30 PM

Friday Sept 12, 2025 JLIND 7:00 PM
Friday Sept 12, 2025 JLIND 8:30 PM

Saturday Sept 13, 2025 JLIND 8:30 AM
Saturday Sept 13, 2025 MNP1 1:30 PM
Saturday Sept 13, 2025 MNP1 2:45 PM
Sunday Sept 14, 2025 MNP2 10:00 AM
Sunday Sept 14, 2025 JLIND 5:15 PM
Sunday Sept 14, 2025 JLIND 6:45 PM

Monday Sept 15, 2025 RLP 9:15 PM
Wednesday Sept 17, 2025 JLIND 6:30 AM
Wednesday Sept 17, 2025 JLIND 7:45 PM

Thursday Sept 18, 2025 JLIND 7:30 PM
Friday Sept 19, 2025 RLP 7:15 AM
Friday Sept 19, 2025 JLIND 6:30 PM
Friday Sept 19, 2025 JLIND 7:30 PM
Friday Sept 19, 2025 JLIND 8:30 PM

Saturday Sept 20, 2025 JLIND 8:30 AM
Saturday Sept 20, 2025 RLP 12:45 PM
Saturday Sept 20, 2025 RLP 2:00 PM
Sunday Sept 21, 2025 JLIND 5:15 PM
Sunday Sept 21, 2025 JLIND 6:45 PM

Monday Sept 22, 2025 RLP 9:15 PM
Wednesday Sept 24, 2025 JLIND 6:30 AM
Wednesday Sept 24, 2025 JLIND 7:45 PM

Thursday Sept 25, 2025 JLIND 7:30 PM
Friday Sept 26, 2025 RLP 7:15 AM
Friday Sept 26, 2025 JLIND 6:30 PM
Friday Sept 26, 2025 JLIND 7:30 PM
Friday Sept 26, 2025 JLIND 8:30 PM

Saturday Sept 27, 2025 JLIND 8:30 AM
Saturday Sept 27, 2025 RLP 12:45 PM



Saturday Sept 27, 2025 RLP 2:00 PM
Sunday Sept 28, 2025 JLIND 5:15 PM
Sunday Sept 28, 2025 JLIND 6:45 PM

1:00 PM U16 Practice
4:15 PM U12 Practice
5:30 PM U14 Practice


